
Ser No. Marks in Words

1 Sixteen

2 Eighteen

3 Seventeen

4 Eighteen

5 Sixteen

6 Sixteen

7 Sixteen

8 Eighteen

9 Eighteen

10 Seventeen

11 Eighteen

12 Eighteen

13 Seventeen

14 Eighteen

15 Seventeen

16 Seventeen

17 Eighteen

18 Fifteen

19 Seventeen

20 Nineteen

21 Nineteen

22 Eighteen

23 Eighteen

24 Nineteen

25 Seventeen

26 Sixteen

27 Seventeen

28 Sixteen

29 Sixteen

Total appear students = 29

Signature of PCP Coordinator Signature of Evaluator

Dr. Jyoti

Assistant Professor (Public Administration)

Directorate of Distance Education 

Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

17

Shubham Sharma

17

17

18

16

12799 Poonam 18

14698 Gourav Kumar

18

17

18

18

17

18

Balinder Puri

Bhopal Sangwan

Sunil Kumar

Ajay Kumar

14823

14885

Asha Devi

Sanjay Kumar

DDE Ref. No. Marks in FigureName

11336

11393

Rajinder Kumar15063 16

12800

Vishal

13120

13265

13333

Amit

Gurmeet

Vishal Kumar

Rajan Saini

Mohit Kumar

12056

12770

12780

12781

Vipin Panwar

Rahul Kumar

12559

17

16

18

Pooja Saini

18

16

16

16

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

Ravi Kumar

Virender Kumar

Rahul Saini

Arvind

Vikas Saini

Ashu Saini

Ravish Sharma

19

16

17Rahul Saini

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS (MCQ)

Neha Ranga

Ravinder
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19

18

18

14010

14123

14133

15

17

19

14699

14203

14223

13190

14455

14513

14680

13484

13622

14006








